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Price
67.25 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.66% (0.44)

US0584981064
BALL

NYSE

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

18,852 EUR

S&P 500

66.83 USD (100)
67.70 USD (100)
67.34 USD
67.84 USD
66.86 USD
66.81 USD
67.382949 USD
1,792,313
120,805,788.45
21,047
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0584981064&ID_NOTATION=255064
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0584981064&ID_NOTATION=255064
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42d37b55443d9fbfcc52f5c0388b3ac0a203322601d5263b767397af0938a3b3&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=481abcaee6d104cc7&time=1729541691&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=faa084c8eaf3a5429dd75d4003ec3669e220742e2aaf8efb9d27c3d5fcee7c06&idfile=61194&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61194%2F2024-10-11%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f0ebc37952bbb7011&time=1729541691&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa709d8dea6099c59013ec4bc97beb99a1ef6fd6db9fb6cba65c69db38d12d21&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c98da826a3e9e84bd&time=1729541691&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5effe64bf6e36951a598fdc056ebfeed37c05507b7214e75278d55705b31ef5d&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9983e4800a1a65085&time=1729541691&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79ecd20920bf3a9be28a0d60bd4405f1aad8a763f41fca90f936f93d86242cae&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f33d921628363771f&time=1729541691&tool=RSC
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Price
67.25 USD
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

66.55 USD (1,913,004)
66.11 USD (1,455,841)
64.25 USD (1,737,173)
61.87 USD (1,880,416)

71.32 USD (2024/04/30)

54.06 USD (2024/01/19)

71.32 USD (2024/04/30)

42.81 USD (2023/10/23)

ISIN US0584981064
Symbol BALL
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 18,852 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 66.83 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 67.70 USD (100)
Open 67.34 USD
High 67.84 USD
Low 66.86 USD
Close (prev. day) 66.81 USD
VWAP 67.382949 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,792,313
Trading volume 120,805,788.45
Number of trades 21,047
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +4.51% +48.91% -25.37%
Perf (abs.) +2.90 +22.09 -22.86
Beta 0.60 0.82 0.88
Volatility 22.31 24.34 33.59

ERSTE

Group

All listings for BALL CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock 2024/10/ 17:32 62.02 EUR

Exchange 18

Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 61.90 EUR
18

Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:31 61.70 EUR
18

NYSE 2024/10/ 22:00 67.25 USD
18

Munich 2024/10/ 08:01 61.62 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 5

0.01 2

0.00 4

120.81 21,047
0.00 1

2/5


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=255064
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344882367
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344882367
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35349268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98038425
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251690489
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London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/10/
14

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

15:30

17:25

08:20

19:31

08:01

64.56 USD

61.98 EUR

61.30 EUR

62.20 EUR

61.32 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421914
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5142223
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323632
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18318

BALL CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

2

Contact Details
BALL CORP.

9200 West 108th Circle - 80021-2510
Westminster

Telefon: +1-303-469-3131
Fax: +1-303-460-2127
E-mail: corpinfo@ball.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Dune Ives

Aaron Erter
Betty Sapp
Cathy Ross
Cynthia Niekamp
John Bryant
Michael Cave
Pedro Henrique
Mariani Bittencourt
Stuart Taylor
Todd Penegor

Daniel W. Fisher

Brian Gabbard

Charles S. Johnson

Courtney K.

Reynolds

Daniel J. Rabbitt

Howard Yu

Jeff A. Knobel

Nate C. Carey

Ramon Arratia

Ron Lewis

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

4/5


mailto:corpinfo@ball.com

BALL CORP

Stacey Valy Member of
Panayiotou Executive
Committee
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